15921
30535
32885
32960
33222
33416
33454

BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DiA DE LA FECHA

D2 PILAR ARENALO PRIETO

D2 MONICA GOMEZ MONTERO

D. JUAN PONCE DE LEON MENESES

D2 EMANUELA MERCK GIULIANI

D. LUIS IGNACIO ALONSO POLLAN

D2 MARIA FERNANDA VALERA SEMINO

D2 MARINA BEATRIZ ALEMAN LUMBRERAS

Madrid 31 de mayo de 2021

PETICION
PETICION
PETICION
PETICION
PETICION
PETICION
PETICION



BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DiA DE LA FECHA



