BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DÍA DE LA FECHA

15921	Dª PILAR ARENALO PRIETO	PETICIÓN
30535	Dª MONICA GOMEZ MONTERO	PETICIÓN
32885	D. JUAN PONCE DE LEÓN MENESES	PETICIÓN
32960	Dª EMANUELA MERCK GIULIANI	PETICIÓN
33222	D. LUIS IGNACIO ALONSO POLLÁN	PETICIÓN
33416	Dª MARIA FERNANDA VALERA SEMINO	PETICIÓN
33454	Dª MARINA BEATRIZ ALEMAN LUMBRERAS	PETICIÓN

Madrid 31 de mayo de 2021

BAJAS DE SOCIOS AL DÍA DE LA FECHA